Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Crabtree - (552019) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:03.92
5:08.86
5:11.46
5:14.15
5:58.69
6:01.87
6:03.64
6:16.44
6:19.27
6:31.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:03.92
5:08.86
5:11.46
5:14.15
6:16.44
6:03.64
5:58.69
6:01.87
6:19.27

6:31.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
484
471
459
309
300
296
267
261

237

WA Pts

507
484
471
459
267
296
309
300
261

237

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

05/04/15
05/08/14
03/05/14
13/04/14
22/04/12
15/04/12
26/05/12
25/07/12
28/05/11
07/05/11

Date

05/04/15
05/08/14
03/05/14
13/04/14
25/07/12
26/05/12
22/04/12
15/04/12
28/05/11
07/05/11

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Welsh Summer National 2012

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Swansea
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Portsmouth
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



