Samuel Crabtree - (552019) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:03.92	507	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
5:08.86	484	F	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
5:11.46	471		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
5:14.15	459	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
5:58.69	309	F	22/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
6:01.87	300	Н	15/04/12	Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
6:03.64	296		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
6:16.44	267	F	25/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
6:19.27	261		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
6:31.53	237	Н	07/05/11	Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:03.92	507	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
5:08.86	484	F	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
5:11.46	471		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
5:14.15	459	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
6:16.44	267	F	25/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
6:03.64	296		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
5:58.69	309	F	22/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
6:01.87	300	Н	15/04/12	Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
6:19.27	261		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
6:31.53	237	Н	07/05/11	Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1